21 Mart 2017 Sali

5. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.BABANETIN
2 BABAEMIR
3.BENYOGUM
4 BERKSOYHAN
5.BEYBARAN
6.DOMANIC
7. EMIRGAN
8.GURSU
9 9.LORD
10 10.MADRABAZ
11 11.MRZALAGA
12 12.PARPALI
13 13.PRATIK NEVZAT
14 14.Di$iKURT
15  15.TETINA

0N O WN -

1.)62.500 ¢

Yas
10yka
10yka
10yka
10yka
10yka
10yka
10yka
10yaa
10yaa
10yka
10yka
10yka
10yda
10yak
10yk k

Deklareler
KV-8/DHO
2.)25.000 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet
TURBO- ALEGRA 58
YASARCK - SEVGI SHLI 58
BOZDAG- ISKIN 58
BERKSOY - ALBENAZIR 58
BERKSOY - SUDE HANM 58
HALID- SRVA 58
KARA YAGZ - MATRA.71 58
TURBO - DLASU 58
YALAZ - TEKTAHA 58
TURBO - ALSEVDA 58
MRZAL - CANAN.3 58
TURBO - BILENSOY 58
SEFAHAN - OZERVIS 58
ATESTORU- AN 56
KAFKASLI - PERRAN 56

Jokey
Y.BILIK
N.SEN
H.KARATAS
Kosmaz
MUNLU
MUS.GELIK
Kosmaz
ASOZEN
AGELIK
OYILDIRIM
MAH.TURAN
H.CiZIK
AE.TULEK
B.KILING
S.ERKUS

58 kg,
3.)12.500 ¢

Sahip
ATILLASERINER
BULENT BENZER
AL ERKAN YILMAZ
CEMAL TURAN
CEVHER GUMUSKOLAN
KAMIL KILING
SALIH SARIOGLU
NIMET ARIF KURTEL
MEHMET POLAT
ERSAN ULDES
SEFER UNLU
NIMET ARIF KURTEL
MERAL KANTEMR
MEMN ALAK
MURAT YILDIZ

Adana Hipdromu (35. Yans Giinii)

1300 Gim

4)6.250 ¢

Antrendrii
H.OZTOPRAK
ADUTAL
B.TANRIKULU
T.BULAVA
ACAKIL
C.KATI
H.GUNEY
C.DEMR
R.ATLI
EMTOKCALAR
R.AKAN
C.DEMR
.GUR
FDEMR
FDEMR

HP

41
42
79
43
57
86
42
76
79
87
7
85
44
79
47

Son6 Y.
0551-77
08-6941
768248
0-60880
3115-24
368355
111
174253
251311
6-64120
172248
8340-95
460-245
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